METAL PRODUCT : Alpha List
HEADING EXPLANATIONS :
Avail = Actual AVAILABLE stock for sale (includes stock to arrive/being made, less customers forward orders)
Unit = Unit of supply / pricing (H = 100, E = Each, Hr = Hour, K = Kit, M = Meter)
Price = List Price for 1 Unit (NZ$). Please apply for volume pricing, custom processing and alternative finishes etc.
Stock = Physical / Theoretical Stock on hand.
Job # = Current / Last Job number upon which this product was made
Batch = Group of set of similar Metal Product  for current / last job

RS-4UX400FU-MS20EP(GG) 87.38Rack Shelf 4U x 400mm Front Folded UP, 2mm Mild Steel (Ghost Grey
Epoxy)
74 E 502
RS-4UX400FURU-MS20EP(GG) 78.09Rack Shelf 4U x 400mm Front + Rear Folded UP, 2mm Mild Steel (Ghost
Grey Epoxy)
75 E 501
RS-4UX400RU-MS20EP(GG) 72.71Rack Shelf 4U x 400mm Rear Folded UP, 2mm Mild Steel (Ghost Grey
Epoxy)
76 E 257
RS-4UX450RU-MS20EP(GG) 66.19Rack Shelf 4U x 450mm Rear Folded UP, 2mm Mild Steel (Ghost Grey
Epoxy)
77 E 500
RS-5UX300-AL16EP(TAB) 267.94Custom Rack Shelf 5U x 300mm 1.6mm Alloy, Ghost Grey78 E 2917 2
RS-5UX450-MS20EP(TAB) 133.99Custom Rack Shelf 5U x 450mm 2mm Mild Steel, Ghost Grey79 E 2917 10
RS-600X480-MS20(TVNZ) 105.81Custom Shelf 600 x 480mm, 2mm Mild Steel (folded front edge)80 E 3022 2
RSB-1UX300-MS20EP 30.37BLANK rack shelf bracket 1U x 300mm 2mm Mild Steel (folded)81 E 5036
RSB-1UX300-MS20EP(3PEM) 37.61BLANK rack shelf bracket 1U x 300mm 2mm Mild Steel with 3 M4 PEM studs
(folded)
82 E 5036
RSB-1UX300-MS20ZC 27.71Rack shelf bracket 1U x 300mm  from 2mm Mild Steel (un-folded)83 E 10036
RSB-1UX300MS20(BLANK) 22.96BLANK rack shelf bracket 1U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-
folded)
84 E 10036
RSB-2UX300-MS20EP(3PEM) 27.03BLANK rack shelf bracket 2U x 300mm 2mm Mild Steel with 3 PEM studs85 E 10036
RSB-2UX300-MS20ZC 29.58Rack shelf Side-bracket for 2U x 300mm shelf-kit - with 3 PEM studs 2mm86 E 5036
RSB-2UX300MS20(BLANK) 17.31BLANK rack shelf bracket 2U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-
folded)
87 E 10036
RSB-3UX300MS20(BLANK) 18.21BLANK rack shelf bracket 3U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-
folded)
88 E 10036
RSB-4UX200MS20(BLANK) 24.24BLANK rack shelf bracket 4U x 200mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-
folded)
89 E 10036
RSB-4UX300MS20(BLANK) 25.68BLANK rack shelf bracket 4U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-
folded)
90 E 10036
RSB-5UX300MS20(BLANK) 26.72BLANK rack shelf bracket 5U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-91 E 10036
RSB-6UX300MS20(BLANK) 28.94BLANK rack shelf bracket 6U x 300mm laser-cut from 2mm Mild Steel (un-92 E 10036
RSBP-200-MS16EP 41.19Rack shelf bottom panel 200mm with side-folds only - 1.6mm Mild Steel
Black-Epoxy
93 E 2536
RSBP-200MS16(BLANK) 25.19BLANK rack shelf bottom panel 200mm - laser-cut from 1.6mm Mild Steel
(un-folded)
94 E 10036
RSBP-300-FD-MS16EP 44.43Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm deep Front-DOWN (or rear-down) - 1.6mm
Mild Steel (Epoxy-Powder coated)
95 E 5036
RSBP-300-FDRD-MS16EP 45.09Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm deep Front-DOWN + Rear-DOWN - 1.6mm
Mild Steel (Epoxy-Powder coated)
96 E 5036
RSBP-300-FU-MS16EP 44.43Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm deep Front-UP (or rear-up) - 1.6mm Mild97 E 5036
Page 2
Sun, 30 Aug 09
METAL PRODUCT : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
15:36:05
2Page
Report Name :- MP_ALPHA.RSL (31/10/97)AWD
Type / Part / Model # Price Description AvailUnit Job # BatchStock
RSBP-300-FURU-MS16EP 45.09Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm deep Front-UP + Rear-UP - 1.6mm Mild
Steel (Epoxy-Powder coated)
98 E 5036
RSBP-300-FURU-MS16ZC 45.09Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm deep Front-UP +  Rear-UP - 1.6mm Mild
Steel (folded + ZincChromated)
99 E 5036
RSBP-300-MS16EP 42.30Rack shelf bottom panel 300mm with side-folds only - 1.6mm Mild Steel
Black-Epoxy
100 E 2536
RSBP-300MS16(BLANK) 31.27BLANK rack shelf bottom panel 300mm - laser-cut from 1.6mm Mild Steel
(un-folded)
101 E 10036
RSBP-400-MS16EP 44.51Rack shelf bottom panel 400mm with side-folds only - 1.6mm Mild Steel102 E 2536
RSBP-400MS16(BLANK) 34.07BLANK rack shelf bottom panel 400mm - laser-cut from 1.6mm Mild Steel103 E 10036
RSFCP-3U-MS20ZC 51.85Rack Shelf Front COVER Panel 3U x 437mm 2mm Mild Steel - with 4 x
PF30-M4 fixing screws
104 E 20
RSK-3UX300-MS20ZC(ALS) 208.94Custom Rack SHELF Kit, 3 Unit x 300mm for DC Power Distribution105 KIT 1
RSP-14UX18-MS12EP(GG) 77.80Rack Side Panel 15U 622.2 x 359.2mm 1.2mm Mild Steel, Ghost Grey106 E 60
RSP-15UX18-MS12EP(GG) 78.38Rack Side Panel 15U 666.5 x 359.2mm 1.2mm Mild Steel, Ghost Grey107 E 60
RSP-26UX18-MS12EP(GG) 84.78Rack Side Panel 26U 1155.6 x 359.2mm 1.2mm Mild Steel, Ghost Grey108 E 60
RSQ-15U-15SH-AN 37.25Rack Square 15U Single sided + 2 PEMs only for top/bottom fixing109 E 800
RSQ-JOINTER-3W-PL 3.28Plastic Jointer 3 way for Square Rack Extrusion110 E 800
RSQ-SHELF-500-CW12MT(CSI) 20.10Rack Square Shelf 500mm deep + 4 holes/slots for Server & UPS Straps111 E 200
RSQ-SIDE-500-AN 21.65Rack Square 500mm SIDE member + 2 PEMS for top/bottom fixing112 E 800
RSQ-TOP-487-AN 19.69Rack Square 487mm TOP/Bottom member + 2 holes for top/bottom fixing113 E 800
Page 3
Sun, 30 Aug 09
METAL PRODUCT : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
15:36:05